
CaRTO Meeting Schedule 

 

CaRTO usually meet on the first Tuesday of the month at 11 Waverley Place, Aberdeen, AB10 1XH.  

On-street parking is available nearby.  You can claim mileage and parking expenses from us.  Please 

ask Catherine for an expense claim form. 

 

2018 

Tues 6 February   2pm 

Tues 6 March   2pm 

Tues 3 April   2pm 

Tues 1 May   2pm 

Tues 5 June   2pm 

Tues 3 July   2pm 

Tues 7 August   2pm 

Tues 4 September  2pm 

Tues 2 October   2pm 

Tues 6 November   2pm 

Tues 4 December  2pm 

 

If you are new to CaRTO, or are undecided about joining, please contact Catherine on 01224 625822 

or catherine.coutts@castlehillha.co.uk for more information.  You will be made to feel very welcome 

and we value your feedback. 
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